	010					
FORM PTO-1595	AUG / 3 mm S	12-03	1998	ΞT	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
E.	1998 × 1		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i			
To the Hon, C	Commissioner of Patents & Tradem	100913		· origi	nal documents or copy thereof.	
			2. Name a		receiving party(ies)	
	erd $8-13^{-13}$	'				
De Yu Zang James E. Mille		$a \forall $	Name_Metro	Laser, Inc		
James E. Ivinie	James E. Millerd			ess:		
Additional na	ame of conveying party attached? \(\subseteq \)	′es ⊠No				
3. Nature of conveyance:			Street Address: 18010 Skypark Circle, Suite 100			
⊠ Assign	nment					
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name			City: <u>Irvine</u> State <u>California</u> ZIP <u>92614</u>			
☐ Other_	-					
Execution Date: 8-11-98			Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? □Yes ⊠No			
4. Applic	cation number(s) or patent number	rs:				
lf this	document is being filed together v	with a new a	application, the e	execution	date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s) 08/818,310 Filed 3/14/97			B. Patent No.(s)			
	Additional number	rs attached?	☐ Yes	M M	No	
5. Name and address party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
			7. Total fee (37	CFR 3.41	\$ <u>40.00</u>	
MetroLaser, Inc. 18010 Skypark Circle, Suite 100			⊠Enclosed			
Irvine, CA 92614 Attn: James E. Millerd			☐Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
A/1004 BURINEN	0/1998 INGUYEN 00000133 08818310			8.Deposit Account number:		
C2581	40.00 OP		(Attach duplicate	copy of this	s page if paying by deposit account)	
	DO I	NOT USE	THIS SPACE		U ₀ €	
To the	ment and signature. The best of my knowledge and belief, of the original document.	f, he foregoi	ng information is	s true and		
	E Millerd John	two	Kul	, 	11-19-98	
Name of Perso	on Signing Signatu Total number of pages includi		eet, attachments		Date cument:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C.

PATENT REEL: 9610 FRAME: 0215

Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Under the paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (optional) 16186-11						
Whereas, I De Yu Zang, of 11 Lassen Irvine, California 92	2612, USA and James E. Millerd, of 65 Cottage Lane, Aliso						
Viejo, California 92656, USA, hereinafter referred to as "applicant", have invented certain new and useful							
improvements in Heterodyned Self-Mixing Laser Diode Vit	* *						
for which an application for a United States Pater Application Number 08/818.310.	nt was filed on <u>March 14, 1997</u>						
for which an application for a United States Pater	nt was executed on,and						
ioi willon air application for a officed states rater	it was executed onand						
	as "assignee" whose post office address is 18010 Skypark desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the						
good and valuable consideration, I, the applicant, by these the fill and exclusive right to said invention in the United Stall Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States Patents and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the	r (\$1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other se presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee tates and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and states, I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of ent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end entirely as the same would have been held by me had this						
assignment and sale not been made.							
Dated 8-11-98	Le grice						
STATE OF CALIFORNIA) ss. COUNTY OF ORANGE) On this 10 th day of August 1998, before the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared De basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person what acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same.	e me						
SHEILA M. LOPEZ Commission # 1190805 Notary Public - California Orange County My Comm. Expires Jul 23, 2002 Dated 8-11-98	Notary Public Notary Public						
) Nan	ne: James E. Millerd						
STATE OF CALIFORNIA) ss. COUNTY OF ORANGE)	e me Shella M. Langez						
On this 10 th day of August 1998, before the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared James the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person vacknowledged to me that he/she executed the same.	es E. Millerd, personally known to me (or proved to me on whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and						
SHEILA M. LOPEZ Commission # 1190805 Notary Public - California	Notary Public						
Orange County My Comm. Expires Jul 23, 2002							

RECORDED: 08/13/1998

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION